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415
400
435
436
401
416
421
432

Name, Vorname
Rothe, Andreas
Jentsch, Sirko
Piermeier, Janet
Schramm, Harald
Stanek, Susanne
Stanek, Sylvia
Schreiber, Kathrin
Tille, Barbara

8km Walking am 31.12.2022

Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort

LC Auensee Leipzig
SV Tautenhain

SV Tautenhain

SV Tautenhain
Familie S*

Familie S*

60
75
1
37
82
58
85
59

M60
M45
W45
M85
W40
W60
W35
W60

NP RRRRRER

Endzeit
59:53,00
1:11:54,00
1:17:34,00
1:20:34,00
1:20:34,00
1:20:34,00
1:21:55,00
1:21:55,00




